Metalux
HBI SERIES
4  O R  5  T 5 H O  L A M P S
High-Bay Indust r ia l
F luorescent  Luminai re
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Full bodied steel housing with

P: 770-486-4800
Quick Ship Ordering Information Sample Number: HBI654HT5-L4
Quick Ship orders ship in 5 days in order quantities not to exceed 200 pieces.
NOTE: Orders received after noon are entered on the following day.
No. of Lamps
4=4 Lamps
Lamp Type
51=51W T5HO Lamps (48")
54=54W T5HO Lamps (48")
Family
HBI
Power Receptacle
Blank=Standard
Wiring to Access Plate
MP=Modular Power
Receptacle (10)
Ballast Type
T5HO Systems
HT5=(1) or (2) 120/277V T5 High Ambient
Electronic Program Rapid Start (8)
Uplight
Blank=No Uplight
UPL=Uplight
NOTES: (10)Requires use of Modular cord and plug accessories. (11)For Quick Ship, lamping option only available w/54W lamp type.
Lamping
Blank=No Lamps
L4=Lamps Installed 85+CRI 4100K (11)
L5=Lamps Installed 85+CRI 5000K (11)
L5ES=Energy Saving Lamps Installed
85+CRI 5000K
Distribution
Blank=Narrow Beam
W=Wide Beam
Includes V Hangers for rapid installation(6)
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  HB I - 554T5 -N-UNV-EHT2-MP-UPL-U Includes V Hangers for rapid installation(6)
NOTES: (1)Requires use of MC  or MPC  cord accessories, specify voltage for plugs. (2)Voltage must be specified when ordered with plugs or emergency ballasts.
(3)When ordering MS option, specify voltage as UNV (for 120 or 277V), 347 or 480V. (4)2 lamp ballast configurations only for T5 UNC versions. (5)EHT/HT5/HCT5
ballast systems suitable for ambient environments not to exceed 149°F (65°C) in open uplight configurations and less lens option. (6)Can be used in high abuse
applications such as gymnasiums. (7)Dimming ballast must be specified at time of order. (8)EHT standard with T5HO lamps. (9)Two required. (10)Cannot be com-
bined with Modular Power Receptacle (MP). (11) For MWS with MP, choose MP in fixture logic and then choose MWS accessory such as MDS6.
No. of Lamps
4=4 Lamps
5=5 Lamps
Lamp Type
28T5=28W T5 Lamps (48")
49T5=49W T5HO Lamps (48") (8)
51T5=51W T5HO Lamps (48") (8)
54T5=54W T5HO Lamps (48") (8)
Series
HBI=HB Industrial
Voltage (2)
UNV=Universal 120/277
Voltage
UNC=Universal 347/480